
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06531621 

Name of Company 

Ten Joinery Limited 

11 Wwe 

Jamie Playford, 2 - 4 Queen Street, Norwich, Norfolk, NR2 4SQ 

the liquidator{z§ of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 02 March 2015 

Signed Date 02 March 2015 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Parker Andrews Limited 

2-4 Queen Street For Official Use eee 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement as to affairs of 

Ten Joinery Limited 

or the 2 March 2015 the da‘e of the resalution for winding up 

Ferm 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated In tris Statement of Affairs are true 

MATIAGy Gon coop, Full Name 

Signed 
yv 

Dated 2l3 (tors 



Ten Joinery Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated ta 

Reallse 

£ 

Assets subjact to fixad charge: 

Assats subject ta floating charge: 

Uncharged assats 
Cash Held cn Appointment 24,750 64 24,750 64 

Estimated total assets available for prefarantial creditors 

Signature LC hep Date “Ce [sl Cex 5 

24,750 64 



Ten Joinery Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 March 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liapiuiues 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimatad total assets availabla for prafecantial creditors (Carriad from Page A) 24,7350 64 

Liabilities 
Prefarental Creditors - 

NiL 
Estimatad daficiancy/surplus as regards preferential craditors 24,750 64 

Deats secured by floating charge pra 15 Sesamoer 2003 
Orner Pre 15 September 2003 Ficating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

24,780 64 

Estimated prescricec par of net property where applicable (te carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for Hoating charge holders 24,750.64 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

- NIL 
Estimatad defictancy/surplus of assets after floating charges 24,750 64 

Estimated prescribed part cf net property whera apolicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 24,750 64 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (exelucing any shortfall to floating charge haiders) 
HM Revenue & Custams - PAYE/NIC 78,174.77 
HM Ravenue & Customs - VAT 72,043 48 
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 6,126 26 
Directors 9,292 00 
Trade Creditors 59,010 56 

224,847 07 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-prefarential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (199,896 43) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (199,896 43) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 7,500 00 

7,500.00 
Estimated total deflciency/surplus as regards members (207,396 43) 

Date zivl Lens 
"v 

Signature oan 



~ Swuo}snd 

‘gz Isodjoajas 
[00 [ JaMOg 

‘9 eASpjanalig 
ysrupUI AA 
/ efepBuiuung 